Fribourg (40081)
040

Bilanzibersicht

Rang Name, Vorname
1.2 Marty, Bruno

- Hartmann, Guido

- Jonin, Charles

- Chappuis, Olivier
1.1 Rotzetter, Christian
1.3 Feusier, Yves

- Baumann, Félix

- Meier, Thomas

Feusier, Yves / Meier, Thomas
Hartmann, Guido / Meier, Thomas
Feusier, Yves / Marty, Bruno
Chappuis, Olivier / Feusier, Yves
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Gesamt

Total
3.0
3:.0

0:18
33

14:13
1:5
7:20
31:59
4:2
1:0
0:1
0:1
5:4
36:63



